
1140 Westwood Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90024

Westwood Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90024

Executive Offices



PREMISES
Suite 205 ± 140 SF
Suite 207 ± 268 SF
Suite 209 ± 331 SF

RENT
Call for Details

TERM 
1 - 5 YEARS

FEATURES

- Newly remodeled suites
  
- Great natural light

- Flexible suite sizes  
 
- Walkable amenities nearby

PROPERTY INFORMATION



FLOOR PLAN 
SECOND FLOOR





AMENITY MAP
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ALFRED COFFEE
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WOLFSGLEN

CAVA

PRINCE OF VENICE

STARBUCKS

PINCHES TACOS

ESPRESSO PROFETA

FRIDA MEXICAN

1138 WESTWOOD BLVD

BROXTON BREWERY & PUBLIC HOUSE 



CONTACT INFORMATION

LEE & ASSOCIATES 

LOS ANGELES WEST, INC. 1508 17th Street, Santa Monica, CA  |  310.899.2700  |  www.leewestla.com 
 

Aleks Trifunovic, SIOR
Principal
310.899.2721
atrifunovic@leewestla.com
BKR DRE 01363109

Tommy Isola
Principal
310.899.2709
tisola@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01974024

Adam Levine
Senior Associate 
310.899.2703
alevine@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 02104830

Cristina Glascock
Associate 
310.899.2746
cglascock@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 02252335

Keith Fielding
Principal 
310.899.2719
kfielding@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01729915

Tibor Lody
Principal, SIOR
310.899.2720
tlody@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01261129


